
Ð¢Ñ€ÐµÐ¿	(Ð¼ÑƒÐ·Ð¸ÐºÐ°)	ÐœÑƒÐ·Ð¸Ñ‡Ð½Ð¸Ð¹	ÐºÐ¾Ð»ÐµÐºÑ‚Ð¸Ð²	&
ÐœÑƒÐ·Ð¸ÐºÐ°Ð½Ñ‚	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð¾Ðº
Three	6	Mafia https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/three-6-mafia-1027165/albums
Rae	Sremmurd https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rae-sremmurd-18123226/albums
Ð‘Ð»Ð°Ð½ÐºÐ¾ https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/%D0%B1%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%BE-105076439/albums
Kizaru https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kizaru-60969745/albums

Ð•Ñ€Ð°	Ð†Ñ​Ñ‚Ñ€ÐµÑ„Ñ– https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B0-%D1%96%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%84%D1%96-
16911049/albums

Yellow	Claw https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/yellow-claw-15613707/albums
Tana https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tana-113961820/albums
Big	Flow	Music https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/big-flow-music-52152585/albums
Ð”Ð​ÐšÐ​Ð¯Ðš https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/%D0%B4%D0%B0%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%8F%D0%BA-111549959/albums
UGK https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ugk-1153351/albums
W1tch	1337 https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/w1tch-1337-125604283/albums
Young	Thug https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/young-thug-15637814/albums
Migos https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/migos-15777045/albums
Ð¯Ð»Ð° https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/%D1%8F%D0%BB%D0%B0-22912140/albums
21	Savage https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/21-savage-25095399/albums
Major	Lazer https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/major-lazer-2604214/albums
Lil	Peep https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lil-peep-29388200/albums
Quavo https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/quavo-30072039/albums
ÐŸÐµÐ´Ñ€Ñƒ
Ð¤ÐµÑ€Ð½Ð°Ð½Ð´Ñƒ

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/%D0%BF%D0%B5%D0%B4%D1%80%D1%83-
%D1%84%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%B4%D1%83-30201990/albums

T-Fest https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/t-fest-43689915/albums
Night	Lovell https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/night-lovell-50875077/albums

ÐœÐ¾Ñ€Ð³ÐµÐ½ÑˆÑ‚ÐµÑ€Ð½ https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/%D0%BC%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%88%D1%82%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BD-
59194713/albums

Latto https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/latto-65029930/albums
Goodboys https://uk.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/goodboys-65052503/albums
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